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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED
Downsizing Online Auction - Thornwood Cr escent

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

Title

Ladies Coats And Misc

32" Philips Flat Screen TV

Pair Of Resin Wicker Armchairs
Pair Of End Tables

Mirrors

Electric Fireplace

Faux Leather Double Storage Bench
Area Rug

Decor-rest Sofa

Decorative Lot

Shark Plus Vacuum

Table And 4 Chairs

Decorative Prints

Philips Portable Stereo

Large Decorative Framed Mirror
Crystal Lot

Miscellaneous Lot

Small Kitchen Appliance Lot
Danby 40 Dehumidifier

Pots And Pans

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Glasses And Canisters
Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Glass Bakeware

Laundry Lot

Kenmore Aristocat Upright Vacuum
Kitchen Lot With Storage Cabinet
Storage Cabinet With Contents
Linen Lot

Pine Night Table

Queen Size Bed

Throw Cushions

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0380
0381
0382
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392

Title

Wicker 3 Drawers

Office Lot

Mahogany Veneer Dresser
Mahogany Veneer Dresser
Wooden Storage Box

Ladies Purses And Misc

Pair Of Modern End Tables
Curtains And Misc

Metal King Size Head Board And Footboard
Curtis Compact Disc Player
Garden Lot

Two Machine Made Area Rugs
Miscellaneous Tool Lot
Electronics And Ladder
Cleaning Lot

Chest On Chest

Hoover Steam Vacuum
Simonez S1700 Pressure Washer
Shop Vac 5 Gallon

3 Lamps

6 pane Window

Decorative Lot

Wicker Top Plant Stand

Pair Of Modern End Tables
Pine Modern Two Drawer Coffee Table
Decorative Oil Paintings
Christmas Lot

Totes With King Size Comforter
King Sized Comforter

Childs Bench

Medical Aids

Luggage
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Lot Title

0393 HP Computer 20" Monitor And Keyboard
0395 Two Hoop Back

0396 Decorative Pieces

0397 Surveyors Stand

0398 Weed Eater VIP Garden Vac

0399 Roalling Clothing Rack

0400 Decorative Lot

0401 Folding Resin Table

0402 Christmas Lot

0403 Wheedl Barrow And Hose Reel

0405 2 Resin Adirondack Chairs

0406 Shovels And Rake

0407 Plastic Storage Bench 36" X 18" X 21"

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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