Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Thornwood Crescent

Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 10 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 16 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0325	Ladies Coats And Misc	0358	Wicker 3 Drawers
0326	32" Philips Flat Screen TV	0359	Office Lot
0327	Pair Of Resin Wicker Armchairs	0360	Mahogany Veneer Dresser
0328	Pair Of End Tables	0361	Mahogany Veneer Dresser
0329	Mirrors	0362	Wooden Storage Box
0330	Electric Fireplace	0363	Ladies Purses And Misc
0331	Faux Leather Double Storage Bench	0364	Pair Of Modern End Tables
0332	Area Rug	0366	Curtains And Misc
0333	Decor-rest Sofa	0367	Metal King Size Head Board And Footboard
0334	Decorative Lot	0368	Curtis Compact Disc Player
0335	Shark Plus Vacuum	0369	Garden Lot
0336	Table And 4 Chairs	0370	Two Machine Made Area Rugs
0337	Decorative Prints	0371	Miscellaneous Tool Lot
0338	Philips Portable Stereo	0372	Electronics And Ladder
0339	Large Decorative Framed Mirror	0373	Cleaning Lot
0340	Crystal Lot	0374	Chest On Chest
0341	Miscellaneous Lot	0375	Hoover Steam Vacuum
0342	Small Kitchen Appliance Lot	0376	Simonez S1700 Pressure Washer
0343	Danby 40 Dehumidifier	0377	Shop Vac 5 Gallon
0345	Pots And Pans	0378	3 Lamps
0346	Misc Kitchen Lot	0380	6 pane Window
0347	Misc Glasses And Canisters	0381	Decorative Lot
	Misc Kitchen Lot		Wicker Top Plant Stand
0349	Misc Glass Bakeware	0384	Pair Of Modern End Tables
0350	Laundry Lot	0385	Pine Modern Two Drawer Coffee Table
0351	Kenmore Aristocat Upright Vacuum	0386	Decorative Oil Paintings
0352	Kitchen Lot With Storage Cabinet	0387	Christmas Lot
	Storage Cabinet With Contents	0388	Totes With King Size Comforter
	Linen Lot		King Sized Comforter
	Pine Night Table		Childs Bench
	Queen Size Bed		Medical Aids
0357	Throw Cushions	0392	Luggage

Lot Title

- 0393 HP Computer 20" Monitor And Keyboard
- 0395 Two Hoop Back
- 0396 Decorative Pieces
- 0397 Surveyors Stand
- 0398 Weed Eater VIP Garden Vac
- 0399 Rolling Clothing Rack
- 0400 Decorative Lot
- **0401** Folding Resin Table
- 0402 Christmas Lot
- 0403 Wheel Barrow And Hose Reel
- 0405 2 Resin Adirondack Chairs
- 0406 Shovels And Rake
- **0407** Plastic Storage Bench 36" X 18" X 21"

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com